
School District #22 Battle of the Books
Year: Title: Questions
Grade Level: Test Written By: 

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

2005 Practice
Gr. 5 Lynne Madison

The Tale of Despereaux

was the hero the last born to his parents?

11

25

27

52

58

73

126

156

170

189

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

was there a dungeon?

did music make a character lose his head?

does a trial take place?

is thread a dangerous thing?

is a character very frightened of darkness?

was a child sold?

was the expression “Gor” used?

does a character have aspirations?

did a character love soup?



School District #22 Battle of the Books
Year: Title: Questions
Grade Level: Test Written By: 

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

In what book

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

Page: Title:

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

2005 Practice
Gr. 5 Lynne Madison

The Tale of Despereau

201

35

205

229

262

266

78

102

112

121

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

The Tale of Despereau

1 does a character die because he is lost and frightened?

does a character come before a tribunal?

did a group of characters think they saw a ghost?

is a needle a weapon?

did a character behave like a knight?

did a character’s heart break and mend in a crooked way?

did a character have a rope tied around his ankle?

was a tablecloth stolen?

does a person die from fright?

were ears compared to cauliflower?


