School District #22 Battle of the Books

Year	<u>2005</u>	Title:		The Tale of Desp	ereaux	Pra	actice	_Questions		
Grad	e Level:	Gr. :	5		Test Writt	en By: _	Lynne	Madison		
1.	In what book was the hero the last born to his parents?									
		Page:	11	Title:	The Ta	ale of Des	pereau			
2.	In what b	ook was th	ere a dui	ngeon?						
		Page:	25	Title:	The Ta	ale of Des	pereau			
3.	In what book did music make a character lose his head?									
		Page:	27	Title:	The Ta	ale of Des	pereau			
4.	In what b	ook does a	trial take	e place?						
		Page:	52	Title:	The Ta	ale of Des	pereau			
5.	In what b	ook is threa	ad a danç	gerous thing?						
		Page:	58	Title:	The Ta	ale of Des	pereau			
6.	In what book is a character very frightened of darkness?									
		Page:	73	Title:	The Ta	ale of Des	pereau			
7.	In what b	ook was a	child sold	1?						
		Page:	126	Title:	The Ta	ale of Des	pereau			
8.	In what book was the expression "Gor" used?									
		Page:	156	Title:	The Ta	ale of Des	pereau			
9.	In what book does a character have aspirations?									
		Page:	170	Title:	The Ta	ale of Des	pereau			
10.	In what b	ook did a c	haracter	love soup?						
		Page:	189	Title:	The Ta	ale of Des	pereau			

School District #22 Battle of the Books

Yea	r: <u>2005</u>	Title:		The Tale of Despe	reau Pr	actice	_Questions	
Gra	de Level: _	Gr. 8	5		Test Written By: _	Lynne	Madison	
11	In what book does a character die because he is lost and frightened?							
	_		004					
	Р	age:	201	litle:	The Tale of Des	spereau		
12.	In what boo	k does a	charac	ter come before a tril	ounal?			
	Р	age:	35	Title:	The Tale of Des	spereau		
13.	In what boo	k did a g	roup of	characters think they	v saw a ghost?			
	Р	age:	205	Title: _	The Tale of Des	spereau		
14.	In what boo	k is a ne	edle a v	weapon?				
	Р	age:	229	Title:	The Tale of Des	spereau		
15.	In what boc	k did a c	haracte	r behave like a knight	?			
	Р	age:	262	Title: _	The Tale of Des	spereau		
16.	In what boo	k did a c	haracte	r's heart break and m	nend in a crooked way	?		
	Р	age:	266	Title: _	The Tale of Des	spereau		
17.	In what book did a character have a rope tied around his ankle?							
	Р	age:	78	Title: _	The Tale of Des	spereau		
18.	In what boo	k was a	tableclo	oth stolen?				
	Р	age:	102	Title: _	The Tale of Des	spereau		
19.	In what book does a person die from fright?							
	Р	age:	112	Title:	The Tale of Des	spereau		
20.	In what boo	k were e	ars con	npared to cauliflower	?			
	Р	age:	121	Title:	The Tale of Des	spereau		